
€ 4.50

€ 8.90

€ 5.50

€ 1.50
€ 3.00
€ 4.50
€ 2.50

Roll1,3 ( roll)                                                                                                      € 0.60
€ 1.70

€ 5.50
€ 5.50
€ 7.50
€ 7.90
€ 6.90

€ 6.90

Route 61 Burger1,2,4,7,9                                                                                                                  T € 15.90

€ 9.90

Currywurst                                                                                                                                                       € 3.90

€ 3.90

Cheeseburger                                                                                                                                              T € 7.50

T € 10.90

Breakfast ( Breakfast)

Small Breakfast, sweet (Single Breakfast, sweet)1,2,3,4,8,11

Honey, jam, Nutella, butter, 1 roll, 2 slices whole meal toast

Honey, jam, Nutella, butter, 1 roll, 2 slice whole meal toast

Big breakfast (Business breakfast)1,2,3,4,8,11

Ham, cheese, jam, honey, scrambled or fried egg, 1 orange juice 0,2l

2 rolls, 3 slices of wholemeal toast

Ham, cheese, jam, honey, scrambled eggs or fried eggs, 1 orange juice, 

 2rolls, 3 slice whole meal toast

Quick Breakfast1,2,3,4,8,11,15

Fried or scrambled eggs with ham or bacon,1 roll,1 cup of coffee                           

Fried or scrambled eggs with ham or bacon, 1 roll, 1 cup coffee

and in addition... (and in addition...)

Breakfast egg, hard boiled4,15 ( breakfast egg ,hard boiled )                             

Fried or scrambled eggs                                                         

Scrambled eggs with beans or bacon,toast2,3,4,7,15 ( Scrambled eggs with beans or bacon, toast )                                                                                              

Orange juice                                                                                            

1/2 sandwich with cheese or ham1,2,4,8 ( 1/2 sandwich with cheese or ham)                                                                        

Soups

Tomato soup1,2,12                                                                                                                   

Pea soup (Pea soup)3                                                                                                                           

with sausage3,5,7,8,9                                                                                                           

with smoked sausage3,5,8                                                                                             

Gulash soup3,8,12 (gluten, egg, mustard, celery)                                                                                                  

Route 61 Classic

The Curry Box1,9                                                                                                                                                  

Curry sausage or curry rissole, French fries, mayo or ketchup

Currywurst or curry rissole, French fries, mayonnaise or ketchup

Chef's favourite - 2 beef patties, bacon, red cheddar cheese, various sauces, mayo or ketchup. sauces, 

red onion marmalade, french fries                                   

Chef`s Favorite - 2 beef patty, bacon, red cheddar,cheese, various sauces,

red onion jam, french fries

Route 61 Curry Special                                                                                                               

1 curry meatball and 1 curry sausage,french fries, mayo or ketchup1,9                                       

1 Curry meatball and 1 currywurst, French fries, mayonnaise or ketchup

Curry meatball                                                                                                                                                   

Curry meatball      

Cheeseburger with french fries, mayo or ketchup                                                                               

Cheeseburger with french fries, mayo or ketchup



Route 61 Pasta  

 
€ 10.90

€ 11.90

€ 12.90

€ 12.90

T € 12.90

T € 12.90

T € 9.50

€ 10.90

€ 10.90

T € 11.90

€ 2.90

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.00

€ 3.00

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

with tomato sauce1,2,4,7,9                                                                                           

with tomato sauce           

with ham and cream sauce1,2,4,7,9                                                                                                        

with ham and cream sauce                        

with pesto, green1,2,4,7,9                                                                                    

with pesto, green  

with arabiata, spicy1,2,4,7,9                                                                                                 

 with arabiata, spicy             

Vegetarian (Veggie)

Quinoa stew with rice / Quinoa stew with rice                                                                                                                                              

Chili sin Carne                                                                                            

Jacket potato, sour cream, cheese, salad                                                                                        

Baked potato, sour cream, cheese, salad

Seasonal salad

With tuna1,4,7,9                                                                                                                                         

with tuna                         

With ham, cheese1,4,7,9                                                                                                                             

with ham, cheese           

With fried turkey strips1,4,7,9                                                                          

with fried turkey strips   

Small side salad1,4,7,9                                                                                                                                                                        

Small side salad     

Side dishes

Portion of french fries9                                                                                                                                  

Portion of french fries         

Portion of fried potatoes9                                                                                                                                       

Portion of fried potatoes                            

Portion of rice9                                                                                                                                                              

Portion of rice              

Portion of pasta9                                                                                                                                     

Portion of pasta   

Portion of spaetzle9 / V                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Portion of spaetzle

Portion of mashed potatoes9                                                                                                                                   

Portion of mashed potatoes             

Portion of potato salad9                                                                                                                             

Portion of potato salad                          



                                            

€ 2.80

€ 2.30

€ 3.20

Cappuccino € 3.20

€ 3.90

Espresso € 2.40

Espresso double € 4.20

€ 3.00

€ 3.70

€ 4.90

€ 4.90

€ 4.90

€ 2.80

€ 3.00

                                                         

€ 2.50

Fritz Kola , Fritz Kola Zero1,9,11   € 2.90

€ 2.90

                                     € 3.20€ 3.20

                                     € 3.20€ 3.20

€ 3.20

Vitamin malt                                           € 3.20

€ 2.50

€ 2.50

0.25l € 2.50

0.75l € 6.30

Apollinaris 0.25l € 6.30

Apollinaris                                                                                                                                         0.75l € 5.90

Bitburger  0.33l € 3.10

Bitburger Radler 0.33l € 3.10

0.33l € 3.10

0.5  l € 4.50

Bitburger Pils  0.33l € 3.10
Bitburger Pils                                                                                                                                     0.5  l € 4.50
Bitburger Radler                                                                                                                                    0.33l € 3.10
Bitburger Pils Maß                                                                                                                                    1.0 l € 8.60

0.33l € 3.10
0.5  l € 4.50

0.2  l € 4.50
0.2  l € 5.50
0.75l € 20.0
0.2  l € 4.50

Drinks ( Bevarages)

Warm drinks (warm drinks)

Pot of coffee

Cup of coffee 

Coffee with milk 

Latte Macchiato XL

Hot chocolate    

with cream                                                                                                                                                    

with Amaretto                                                                                                                                                

with Baileys                                                                                                                                                     

with Jägermeister 

Hot milk

Tea ( black tea, green tea, fruit tea, chamomile, Moroccan mint)

Tea ( black tea, green tea, fruit tea, Maroccan mint, chamomile tea)

Cold drinks

Cold milk                                                                                                                  

Soft drinks

Fritz lemon, Fritz mishmash, Fritz orange                                                                            

Fritz Organic Apple   

Fritz Rhubarb    

Ginger Ale1, Tonic Water10, Bitter Lemon3,10                                                                         

Orange juice                                                                                                                        

Apple juice                                                                                                         

Gerolsteiner Medium or Natural 

Gerolsteiner medium or natural 

Non-alcoholic beers (No alcoholic beers)    

Füchschen Old   

Benediktiner Wheat  

Beverages ( Bevarages)

Alcoholic drinks

Füchschen Old                                                                                                                                       

Benedictine Wheat                                                                                                                              

Glaser Winery - Franconia (Glaser Winery - Franconia)

House wine white (L,M)  

Rotling 

Bottle  

Wine Spritzer (Wine Spritzer)  



0.2  l € 6.90
0.75l € 24.0

0.2  l € 6.90
0.75l € 24.0 

€ 2.80

€ 3.00
€ 6.50
€ 4.20
€ 7.50

 Aperitif ( Aperitif)
 
Hugo                                                                                                                                                            € 6.30

€ 6.30

Winery Heinrich Gies - Ahr (Heinrich Gies Winery - Ahr)

Pinot gris (Grey Burgundy) L,M 

Bottle  

Winery Markus Schneider-Pfalz (Markus Schneider Winery - Palatinate)

Origin, Red Cuvee (Origin, Red Cuvee)L,M  

Bottle  

Schnapps (Booze)

Korn, Ouzo, Obstler, Vodtka, Line Aquavit              

Liqueurs ( Liqueurs)

Jägermeister, Kümmerling, Egg Liqueur, Sambucca                                                                                     

as a long drink

Ramazotti, Whisky                                                                                                                                    

as long drink

Aperol Spritz                                                                                                                                              
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