Breakfast (Breakfast)

Small Breakfast, sweet (Single Breakfast, sweet)1,2,3,4,8,11	
Honey, jam, Nutella, butter, 1 roll, 2 slices whole meal toast	€ 4.50
Honey, jam, Nutella, butter, 1 roll, 2 slice whole meal toast	
Big breakfast (Business breakfast)1,2,3,4,8,11	
Ham, cheese, jam, honey, scrambled or fried egg, 1 orange juice 0,2l 2 rolls, 3 slices of wholemeal toast	€ 8.90
Ham, cheese, jam, honey, scrambled eggs or fried eggs, 1 orange juice,	
2rolls, 3 slice whole meal toast Quick Breakfast1,2,3,4,8,11,15	
Fried or scrambled eggs with ham or bacon,1 roll,1 cup of coffee	€ 5.50
Fried or scrambled eggs with ham or bacon, 1 roll, 1 cup coffee	2 3.30
and in addition (and in addition)	
Breakfast egg, hard boiled4,15 (breakfast egg ,hard boiled)	€ 1.50
Fried or scrambled eggs	€ 3.00
Scrambled eggs with beans or bacon,toast2,3,4,7,15 (Scrambled eggs with beans or bacon, toast) Orange juice	€ 4.50 € 2.50
Roll1,3 (roll)	€ 0.60
1/2 sandwich with cheese or ham1,2,4,8 (1/2 sandwich with cheese or ham)	€ 1.70
Soups	
Tomato soup1,2,12	€ 5.50
Pea soup (Pea soup)3 with sausage3,5,7,8,9	€ 5.50 € 7.50
with smoked sausage3,5,8	€ 7.90
Gulash soup3,8,12 (gluten, egg, mustard, celery)	€ 6.90
Route 61 Classic	
The Curry Box1,9	€ 6.90
Curry sausage or curry rissole, French fries, mayo or ketchup	
Currywurst or curry rissole, French fries, mayonnaise or ketchup	
Route 61 Burger1,2,4,7,9	T € 15.90
Chef's favourite - 2 beef patties, bacon, red cheddar cheese, various sauces, mayo or ketchup. sauces,	
red onion marmalade, french fries Chef's Favorite - 2 beef patty, bacon, red cheddar,cheese, various sauces,	
red onion jam, french fries	
Route 61 Curry Special	€ 9.90
1 curry meatball and 1 curry sausage,french fries, mayo or ketchup1,9	
1 Curry meatball and 1 currywurst, French fries, mayonnaise or ketchup	
Currywurst	€ 3.90
Curry meatball	€ 3.90
Curry meatball	
Cheeseburger	T € 7.50
Cheeseburger with french fries, mayo or ketchup	T € 10.90
Cheeseburger with french fries, mayo or ketchup	

Route 61 Pasta

with tomato sauce1,2,4,7,9 with tomato sauce	€ 10.90
with ham and cream sauce1,2,4,7,9 with ham and cream sauce	€ 11.90
with pesto, green1,2,4,7,9 with pesto, green	€ 12.90
with arabiata, spicy1,2,4,7,9 with arabiata, spicy	€ 12.90
Vegetarian (Veggie)	
Quinoa stew with rice / Quinoa stew with rice	T € 12.90
Chili sin Carne	T € 12.90
Jacket potato, sour cream, cheese, salad Baked potato, sour cream, cheese, salad	T €9.50
Seasonal salad	
With tuna1,4,7,9 with tuna	€ 10.90
With ham, cheese1,4,7,9 with ham, cheese	€ 10.90
With fried turkey strips 1,4,7,9 with fried turkey strips	T € 11.90
Small side salad1,4,7,9 Small side salad	€ 2.90
Side dishes	
Portion of french fries9 Portion of french fries	€ 3.50
Portion of fried potatoes9 Portion of fried potatoes	€ 3.50
Portion of rice9 Portion of rice	€ 3.00
Portion of pasta9 Portion of pasta	€ 3.00
Portion of spaetzle9 / V Portion of spaetzle	€ 3.50
Portion of mashed potatoes9 Portion of mashed potatoes	€ 3.50
Portion of potato salad9 Portion of potato salad	€ 3.50

<u>Drinks (Bevarages)</u>

Warm drinks (warm drinks)		
Pot of coffee		6.0.00
		€ 2.80
Cup of coffee Coffee with milk		€ 2.30 € 3.20
Cappuccino		€ 3.20
Latte Macchiato XL		€ 3.20
Espresso		€ 3.90
·		€ 4.20
Espresso double Hot chocolate		€ 4.20
with cream		€ 3.70
with Amaretto		€ 4.90
with Baileys		€ 4.90
with Jägermeister		€ 4.90
Hot milk		€ 2.80
Tea (black tea, green tea, fruit tea, chamomile, Moroccan mint)		€ 3.00
Tea (black tea, green tea, fruit tea, Maroccan mint, chamomile tea)		€ 3.00
Cold drinks		
Cold milk		€ 2.50
Soft drinks		
Fith Kale Fith Kale 7ave 10.11		60.00
Fritz Kola , Fritz Kola Zero1,9,11		€ 2.90
Fritz lemon, Fritz mishmash, Fritz orange		€ 2.90
Fritz Organic Apple		€ 3.20
Fritz Rhubarb		€ 3.20
Ginger Ale1, Tonic Water10, Bitter Lemon3,10		€ 3.20
Vitamin malt		€ 3.20
Orange juice		€ 2.50
Apple juice	0.051	€ 2.50
Gerolsteiner Medium or Natural	0.251	€ 2.50
Gerolsteiner medium or natural	0.751	€ 6.30
Apollinaris Apollinaris	0.25l 0.75l	€ 6.30 € 5.90
	0.751	€ 5.90
Non-alcoholic beers (No alcoholic beers)		
Bitburger	0.331	€ 3.10
Bitburger Radler	0.331	€ 3.10
Füchschen Old	0.331	€ 3.10
Benediktiner Wheat	0.5	€ 4.50
Beverages (Bevarages)		
Alcoholic drinks		
Bitburger Pils	0.331	€ 3.10
Bitburger Pils	0.5 l	€ 4.50
Bitburger Radler	0.331	€ 4.50
Bitburger Pils Maß	1.0	€ 8.60
Füchschen Old	0.331	€ 3.10
Benedictine Wheat	0.331 0.5 l	€ 3.10 € 4.50
Glaser Winery - Franconia (Glaser Winery - Franconia)	•	
	021	£450
House wine white (L,M)	0.2 l 0.2 l	€ 4.50 € 5.50
Rotling Bottle	0.2 T 0.75l	€ 5.50 € 20.0
	0.751 0.2 l	€ 20.0 € 4.50
Wine Spritzer (Wine Spritzer)	U.Z I	€ 4.30

Pinot gris (Grey Burgundy) L,M	0.2	€ 6.90
Bottle	0.75l	€ 24.0
Winery Markus Schneider-Pfalz (Markus Schneider Winery - Palatinate)		
Origin, Red Cuvee (Origin, Red Cuvee)L,M	0.2	€ 6.90
Bottle	0.75l	€ 24.0
Schnapps (Booze)		
Korn, Ouzo, Obstler, Vodtka, Line Aquavit		€ 2.80
Korn, Ouzo, Obstler, Vodtka, Line Aquavit Liqueurs (Liqueurs)		€ 2.80
Liqueurs (Liqueurs)		€ 2.80 € 3.00 € 6.50
Liqueurs (Liqueurs) Jägermeister, Kümmerling, Egg Liqueur, Sambucca		€ 3.00
Liqueurs (Liqueurs) Jägermeister, Kümmerling, Egg Liqueur, Sambucca as a long drink		€ 3.00 € 6.50
Liqueurs (Liqueurs) Jägermeister, Kümmerling, Egg Liqueur, Sambucca as a long drink Ramazotti, Whisky		€ 3.00 € 6.50 € 4.20
Liqueurs (Liqueurs) Jägermeister, Kümmerling, Egg Liqueur, Sambucca as a long drink Ramazotti, Whisky as long drink		€ 3.00 € 6.50 € 4.20